
Norgescup 2017 - NMSBF

FSR O 3,5 Junior
Plass Navn NC1 NC2 NC3 NC4 NC5 Totalt

1 Even Venheim 40 32 50 40 40 170
2 Sander Løvdal Larsen 50 40 32 32 25 154
3 Herman Johansen 50 50 50 150
4 Oscar Venheim 32 25 40 32 129
5 Joakim Malonæs 25 25

FSR O 3,5 Senior
Plass Navn NC1 NC2 NC3 NC4 NC5 Totalt

1 Kjell Gunnar Noddeland 50 50 50 50 200
2 Stian Bamle 40 50 40 40 40 170
3 Dag Venheim 32 32

FSR O 7,5 Junior
Plass Navn NC1 NC2 NC3 NC4 NC5 Totalt

1 Even Venheim 50 40 50 40 40 180
2 Herman Johansen 50 50 50 150
3 Oscar Venheim 32 32

FSR O 7,5 Senior
Plass Navn NC1 NC2 NC3 NC4 NC5 Totalt

1 Sam Larsen 25 25 50 50 50 175
2 Sunniva Løvdal Sunde 50 40 32 40 14 162
3 Helge Haugen 40 32 40 25 25 137
4 Stian Bamle 32 21 21 32 21 106
5 Anders Minde Dørum 50 40 90
6 Erik Aadland 21 17 38
7 Jarle Larsen 32 32
8 Johan Fonn Lie 25 25

FSR O 15
Plass Navn NC1 NC2 NC3 NC4 NC5 Totalt

1 Kjell Gunnar Noddeland 50 50 50 50 200
2 Stian Bamle 32 50 11 40 14 136
3 Roger Sandåker 25 21 17 21 40 107* Flest 2. plasser
4 Dag Venheim 17 25 32 25 25 107
5 Jarle Larsen 21 40 14 17 17 95
6 Sunniva Løvdal Sunde 14 17 21 32 21 91
7 Anders Minde Dørum 32 32 64
8 Ole Petter Sæther 40 40
8 Jørn Markset 40 40
9 Johan Fonn Lie 25 25
9 Bo Arnesen 14 11 25
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FSR O zenoah standard
Plass Navn NC1 NC2 NC3 NC4 NC5 Totalt

1 Are Kvisberglien 21 50 25 50 50 175
2 Chris M Jegteberg 32 14 50 32 32 146
3 Helge Simonsen 50 21 25 40 136
4 Tommy Roheim 40 40 40 14 134
5 Jim Beisland 32 17 21 21 91
6 Helge Norman 25 25 25 75
7 Trond Christoffersen 40 40
8 Johan Fonn Lie 32 32
9 Bjørnar Jensen 21 21

10 Petter Andersen 17 17
10 Frode Tollefsen 17 17
11 Jan Helge Malonæs 14 14

FSR O 27
Plass Navn NC1 NC2 NC3 NC4 NC5 Totalt

1 Kjell Gunnar Noddeland 50 50 2 21 123
2 Richard Andreassen 40 3 14 25 40 119
3 Leif Rasmussen 40 50 25 115
4 Are Kvisberglien 21 7 7 17 50 95
5 Helge Simonsen 14 21 40 17 92
6 Stian Bamle 25 50 9 0 3 87
7 Chris M Jegteberg 17 17 32 14 80
8 Jonas Grønland 9 21 40 9 4 79
9 Tommy Roheim 14 17 5 32 68

10 Jarle Larsen 25 25 50
11 Jan Sofus Saxegaard 32 11 43
11 Hendrick S. Skistad 11 32 43
12 Trond Christoffersen 32 32
12 Dag Venheim 11 21 32
13 Ole-Bjørn Tjugen 7 5 11 7 5 30
14 Kai Nagel 5 11 16
15 Helge Norman 14 14
16 Stin Kjersmeier 3 9 12
17 Anders Minde Dørum 4 7 11
18 Øyvind Skretting 4 5 1 10
19 Bjørnar Jensen 9 9
20 Thomas Walbeck 4 2 6
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FSR O 35
Plass Navn NC1 NC2 NC3 NC4 NC5 Totalt

1 Ole-Bjørn Tjugen 40 32 50 50 50 190
2 Sam Larsen 50 50 40 25 32 172
3 Are Kvisberglien 32 40 32 40 40 152
4 Trond Hødnebø 25 21 32 78
5 Jan Sofus Saxegaard 21 25 46
6 Hendrick S. Skistad 17 25 42
7 Johan Fonn Lie 25 25
8 Ole Petter Sæther 21 21
8 Frode Tollefsen 21 21
8 Bjørnar Jensen 21 21
9 Helge Simonsen 17 17

FSR H 3,5
Plass Navn NC1 NC2 NC3 NC4 NC5 Totalt

1 Roger Sandåker 40 50 50 40 180
2 Bo Arnesen 50 40 21 111
3 Sven Kolstad 50 50 100
4 Dag Venheim 32 25 40 97
5 Ole Johnny Simonsen 32 32 64

FSR H 7,5
Plass Navn NC1 NC2 NC3 NC4 NC5 Totalt

1 Roger Sandåker 50 50 50 50 32 200
2 Dag Venheim 32 32 32 40 50 154
3 Bo Arnesen 40 40 40 25 25 145
4 Sven Kolstad 32 40 72
5 Ole Johnny Simonsen 25 17 42
6 Stian Bamle 21 21

FSR H 15
Plass Navn NC1 NC2 NC3 NC4 NC5 Totalt

1 Roger Sandåker 40 50 50 50 40 190
2 Richard Andreassen 50 32 40 50 172
3 Bo Arnesen 40 40 32 112
4 Dag Venheim 32 32

FSR H 27
Plass Navn NC1 NC2 NC3 NC4 NC5 Totalt

1 Richard Andreassen 40 50 40 40 50 180* Flest 2. plasser
2 Jonas Grønland 50 40 50 40 180
3 Helge Simonsen 21 32 32 32 117
4 Rune M. Andersen 25 50 75
6 Stin Kjersmeier 32 25 57
7 Helge Norman 17 25 42
8 Trond Christoffersen 32 32
9 Øyvind Skretting 25 25
9 Bo Arnesen 25 25
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OTA
Plass Navn NC1 NC2 NC3 NC4 NC5 Totalt

1 Ole Johnny Simonsen 40 32 40 50 162
2 Dag Venheim 50 25 25 100
3 Jarle Larsen 50 40 90
4 Andreas Nodland 40 32 72
5 Erik Aadland 21 32 53
6 Jørn Markset 50 50
7 Jan Helge Malonæs 25 25

Klubbmesterskap
Plass Klubb Poeng

1 Sørlands Modellbåtklubb 2708
2 Buskerud RC Klubb 2243
3 Østfold Modellbåtklubb 1943
4 Grenland RC båtklubb 1527
5 Lindesnes modellbåtklubb 563
6 Kristiansand Modellspeedbåtklubb 176
7 Sandnes RC båtklubb 51
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